
Sl. No. Name of Creditor in the 
Category of  
Operational Creditor

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Email Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered 
by security interest

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquished? 
(Yes/No)

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 Flyjac Logistics Private 
Limited

18-06-2025 38,96,209.00             28,30,672.60                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.22                10,65,536      

2 PRINTHUB 18-06-2025 95,620.50                   95,620.50                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.01                -                 
3 Herald AgroStar 25-06-2025 15,29,483.33             15,29,483.33                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.12                -                 
4 Laxmi Enterprises 27-06-2025 45,31,625.66             45,31,625.66                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.35                -                 
5 Naveen Enterprises 20-06-2025 45,316.00                   45,316.00                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.00                - - -                 -
6 Sai Paper Products 26-06-2025 15,86,805.00             14,11,440.00                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.11                - - 1,75,365        -
7 Pratham Chemical Company 01-07-2025 4,61,622.00                2,13,958.00                                   Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.02                - - 2,47,664        -

8 Michrochem Specialitites 
Trade Limited

04-07-2025 1,43,98,670.00          1,43,98,670.00                              Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 1.11                - - -                 -

9 Union Roadways Limited 03-07-2025 19,44,583.00             19,44,583.00                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.15                - - -                 -
10 Maharshtra Packaging 03-07-2025 52,94,735.68             -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 52,94,736      -
11 Art In Art 30-06-2025 1,06,71,317.12          1,06,71,317.12                              Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.82                - - -                 -
12 Novozymes South Asia 02-07-2025 9,75,42,412.00          9,75,42,412.00                              Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 7.50                - - -                 -
13 A-One Laminators Pvt Ltd 04-07-2025 9,73,248.00                6,54,259.00                                   Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.05                - - 3,18,989        -
14 Jebagro GmbH 04-07-2025 1,17,58,969.32          1,17,58,969.32                              Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.90                - - -                 -
15 Jebsen & Jessen (GmbH & 

Co.) 
04-07-2025 19,64,33,037.64        19,64,33,037.64                           Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 15.10              - - -                 -

16 BAYER CROPSCIENCE 
LIMITED

04-07-2025 3,44,08,410.92          3,44,08,410.92                              Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 2.64                - - -                 -

17 Raj Kumar Gupta 02-07-2025 88,47,850.00             3,47,850.00                                   Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.03                - - 85,00,000      -
18 Vijaya Security Services During CIRP 2,44,836                    2,13,498                                        Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.02                - - 31,338           -
19 Aman Road Carrier During CIRP  ₹            3,19,237.00 -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 3,19,237        -
20 Royal Minerals During CIRP  ₹            1,31,145.00 -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 1,31,145        -
21 Suraj Fabrications During CIRP  ₹                             -   -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - -                 -
22 B.N. Enterprises During CIRP  ₹                29,085.00 -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 29,085           -
23 KETAN ENGINEERING During CIRP  ₹                24,068.00 -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 24,068           -
24 Maa  Kaaleshwari Traders During CIRP 8,71,018                    8,71,018                                        -                 
25 Maa Kalyaneshwari 

Enterprises
During CIRP  ₹          40,20,218.20 40,20,218                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.31                - - 0                     -

26 Mahamaya Lifesciences During CIRP 1,28,42,661               50,82,599                                      77,60,062      
27 Makers Plastopack 

Production Company
During CIRP 31,63,815                  31,63,815                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.24                - - -                 -

28 Master Safety During CIRP 2,74,117                    2,73,432                                        Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.02                - - 685                 -
29 Mehran Trading Co. During CIRP 21,10,639                  17,75,513                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.14                - - 3,35,126        -
30 MicroTech Engineer Co During CIRP 36,998                        31,355                                           Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.00                - - 5,643             -
31 MMYL Packaging Pvt. Ltd During CIRP 7,64,739                    3,88,417                                        Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.03                - - 3,76,322        -
32 Ravi Sahni Cost Accountant During CIRP 16,41,896                  16,41,896                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.13                - - -                 -

33 Rohit kumar contractor During CIRP 2,51,289                    82,457                                           Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.01                - - 1,68,832        -
34 Rudra Flexible Cartons Pvt 

Ltd
During CIRP 20,87,766                  12,48,287                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.10                - - 8,39,479        -

35 Shri Nath Traders During CIRP 4,20,918                    -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 4,20,918        -
36 Sun Poly Pack During CIRP 69,78,661                  -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 69,78,661      -
37 Sunlight Corporation During CIRP 2,70,954                    -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 2,70,954        -
38 Supple Rubber Chemicals 

Pvt. Ltd
During CIRP 12,70,473                  12,70,473                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.10                - - -                 -

39 Yashika Printers During CIRP -                              -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - -                 -
40 R. K Packging During CIRP 12,469                        -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 12,469           -
41 Rama Corporate and IT 

Solutions LLP
During CIRP 7,91,514                    7,91,514                                        Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.06                - - -                 -

42 Balaji Carrying During CIRP -                              -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - -                 -
43 Prakrit Support Systems During CIRP 39,25,247                  -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 39,25,247      -
44 Hitech Corporation Ltd During CIRP 29,32,999                  29,32,999                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.23                - - -                 -
45 Grow Max India Private 

Limited
During CIRP 14,43,490                  -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 14,43,490      -

46 Kovinder Singh (water 
Supplier)

During CIRP 61,779                        -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 61,779           -

47 Skylark Electricals and 
Enginerings

During CIRP 2,60,731                    -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 2,60,731        -

48 Arysta Lifescience India Ltd During CIRP 1,20,95,451               1,02,45,456                                  Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.79                - - 18,49,995      -

49 Hira Hardware and Paint 
Store

During CIRP 1,36,507                    -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 1,36,507        -

50 India Glycols Limited During CIRP 2,43,69,384               2,43,69,384                                  Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 1.87                - - -                 -
51 Perfect Electricals During CIRP 51,195                        -                                                 Operational Creditor 0 0 - - -                  - - 51,195           -
52 Contractor Minerals & Metals During CIRP 11,30,445                  11,18,530                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.09                - - 11,915           -

53 Finesse Facility Services Pvt. 
Ltd.(Gurugram Property)

During CIRP 16,86,450                  6,51,398                                        Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.05                - - 10,35,052      -

54 Balram Kumar Chopra During CIRP 48,33,220                   37,81,399                                      Operational Creditor 0 0 - - 0.29                - - 10,51,821      -
Total 48,59,05,328.88        44,27,71,282.10                           4,31,34,047   

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in ₹)

Name of the corporate debtor: Coromandel Agrico Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of Liquidation :05.06.2025
List of Stakeholders as on: 04.08.2025

Annexure-6


